
54
50
423
41
29
39
4.6
0

ENGLISH A: Lang and Literature HL
ENGLISH A: Literature HL
ENGLISH A: Literature SL
FRENCH B HL
FRENCH B SL
GERMAN AB. SL
GERMAN B HL
SPANISH AB. SL
BUS.& MAN. HL in ENGLISH
BUS.& MAN. SL in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS HL in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS SL in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY HL in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY SL in ENGLISH
HIST.AFRICA HL in ENGLISH
HISTORY SL in ENGLISH
ITGS HL in ENGLISH
ITGS SL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY HL in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY SL in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY HL in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY SL in ENGLISH
COMPUTER SC. HL in ENGLISH
PHYSICS HL in ENGLISH
PHYSICS SL in ENGLISH
MATH.STUDIES SL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS HL in ENGLISH
MATHEMATICS SL in ENGLISH
MUSIC HL in ENGLISH
MUSIC SO.PERF SL in ENGLISH
VISUAL ARTS OPTION A HL in ENGLISH

1
34
19
8

25
2
2

17
18
5

15
7
5
4

13
2
5
3

16
20
18
5
4

11
2

16
5

33
1
2
4

0
0
0
1
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

7

0
1
3
2
4
0
1
3
4
2
7
1
1
0
3
0
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
2
0
2
0
1
0
0
0

6

0
12
14
5

17
0
1
8

13
3
3
2
4
2
9
1
2
3
3
5
1
1
1
3
1
3
1
4
0
0
1

5

1
18
2
0
4
2
0
4
1
0
2
3
0
0
1
1
3
0
7
7
4
0
1
1
0
4
2
5
0
0
3

4

0
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
5
7
9
3
0
5
1
6
2
11
1
2
0

3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
3
0
1
0
0
1
0

12
0
0
0

2

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

N

 4.00
 4.32
 5.05
 5.50
 5.00
 4.00
 5.50
 5.18
 5.17
 5.40
 4.93
 5.00
 5.20
 5.00
 5.15
 4.50
 4.40
 5.00
 4.00
 3.80
 3.33
 4.00
 4.25
 4.18
 4.00
 3.94
 3.80
 3.12
 3.00
 3.00
 4.25

 5.10
 4.78
 5.08
 5.31
 4.93
 4.96
 5.82
 5.08
 4.67
 4.83
 5.18
 4.71
 5.25
 4.67
 4.88
 4.57
 4.28
 4.30
 4.32
 4.27
 4.53
 4.01
 4.51
 4.65
 4.16
 4.52
 4.42
 4.48
 4.38
 4.24
 4.88

4
6
6
7
6
4
6
7
6
6
6
7
6
7
6
5
5
5
6
5
6
6
6
6
5
6
5
6
3
3
5

4
3
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5
3
4
5
3
4
4
4
5
3
2
2
3
2
3
3
2
3
2
3
3
4

International Baccalaureate 
Organization

School statistics

MAY 2014
002280 - Tema International School

Session
School

Number of candidates registered in the session:
Number of diploma and retake candidates registered in the session:
Number of subject entries in the session:
Number of candidates who successfully passed the diploma
Average points obtained by candidates who passed the diploma:
Highest diploma points awarded to a candidate:
Average grade obtained at the school by candidates who passed the diploma:
Total number of candidates excluded from above statistics:

Subject
Grade Average Grade 

(School)
Number of 
candidates

Average Grade 
(World-Wide)

Highest 
grade

Lowest 
grade



ENGLISH A EE
FRENCH B EE
GERMAN B EE
BUS.& MAN. EE in ENGLISH
ECONOMICS EE in ENGLISH
GEOGRAPHY EE in ENGLISH
HISTORY EE in ENGLISH
ITGS EE in ENGLISH
BIOLOGY EE in ENGLISH
CHEMISTRY EE in ENGLISH
DANCE EE in ENGLISH
MUSIC EE in ENGLISH
VISUAL ARTS EE in ENGLISH

11
1
1
5
5
2
7
4
2
2
1
3
6

1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
2

2
0
0
1
0
2
2
1
0
0
0
1
4

7
0
0
1
4
0
2
1
2
1
0
1
0

1
0
1
2
1
0
3
2
0
1
0
1
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

A
0
D
A
C
B
B
B
C
C
A
B
A

D
0
D
D
D
B
D
D
C
D
A
D
B

Subject
Highest 

grade
Lowest 
grade

Number of 
candidates

A B C D E P N

Grade



THEORY KNOWL. in ENGLISH 51 3 21 3 0 0 1 A D

Subject

Highest 
grade

Lowest 
grade

Number of 
candidates

A B C D E P N

Grade

23


